

We want your feedback on the Willard Clubhouse Planning and Conceptual Design Project!



YOUR T1 BOND DOLLARS AT WORK

Please join us for a community meeting to discuss the planning and conceptual design for a new Willard Clubhouse. Come meet the design team and provide feedback to help shape the future of the new clubhouse. For more information on this project, visit

www.CityofBerkeley.info/MeasureT1

Location: Willard Clubhouse

2720 Hillegass Avenue, Berkeley, CA

Date: Wednesday, October 2, 2019

Time: 5:00pm—7:30pm

Session 1: 5:00pm—6:00pm Community meeting with a focus on the Willard Clubhouse

Afterschool Program

Session 2: 6:15pm—7:30pm Community Meeting and Open House Workshops